Record

1. R It 5.2
WCPR ADULT oyalty
SPORTS 2. Not Fast, Just Furious 3-4
3. Grizzlies 4-4
4. Throwback 2.5
Fall 2019 rowbacks
Th d 35 + 5. The Bomb Squad 3-4
arsaay 6. Hustle Hard 7-0
— 7. Full Flip 0-7
WILLIAMS@N C@UNTY
PARKS & RECREATI@®ON
Thu, Oct. 24 Thu, Nov. 7 Thu, Nov. 14 Thu, Nov. 21 Thu, Dec. 5

6:30 2v7 6:30 3vi4 6:30 2v 3 6:30 1v5 6:30 1v4
7:30 3ve®6 7:30 2v5 7:30 7v>5 7:30 6v4 7:30 5v3
8:30 4 v 5 8:30 1v 7 8:30 1v©e6 8:30 7v 3 8:30 6 v 2

Thu, Dec. 12 Thu, Dec. 19 Thu, Jan. 9 Thu, Jan. 16 Thu, Jan. 23, 30
630 6 v 7 630 4v7 6pm 1v 3 630 2v 7 Feb. 6
730 1v3 730 1v2 7pm 4 v 5 730 1v5 Tournament
830 4v2 830 5ve6 8pm 3 v 2 830 4v 6

9pm 6 Vv 7

All Games played at Academy Park Gym
Single Elimination Tournament to follow regular season
Call 370-3471 ext 2114 with any league questions

www.wcparksandrec.com



